
10/27/2023 11:40:09 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 48-A EVRG-SEAHURST/MUK B EVERGREEN-AM 

Route:48-A EVRG-SEAHURST/MUK B

Anchor Abbr:EVGRG Distance:8.48 mi.

6:40 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE

CT bus stop- gravel area- off rd stop

6:51 am STOP W MUKILTEO BLVD @ Ridgemont Dr [NE]

6:56 am STOP W MUKILTEO BLVD @ Harborview Ln [E]

paved driveway after hedge

6:57 am STOP W MUKILTEO BLVD @ Seahurst Ave [E]

just before Glenwood light

6:58 am STOP W MUKILTEO BLVD @ Madrona Ave [N]

7:01 am STOP 4701 SEAHURST AVE [W]

49TH PL SW

7:02 am STOP 4916 SEAHURST AVE [W]

7:03 am STOP Seahurst Ave @ El Charlee St [NW]

7:04 am STOP Seahurst Ave @ 52nd Pl SW [W]

7:05 am STOP Seahurst Ave @ 55th St SW [NW]

7:06 am STOP Seahurst Ave @ 60th St SW [NW]

7:12 am DEST EVERGREEN MS REG BUS LOAD ZONE

Route Last Updated: 10/26/2023



10/27/2023 11:40:09 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 70-A EVRG-Pecks/fleming EVERGREEN-AM 

Route:70-A EVRG-Pecks/fleming

Anchor Abbr:EVGRG Distance:5.83 mi.

6:50 am START MAIN BUS YARD DRIVEWAY No Intersection

7:01 am STOP Fleming St @ 57th St SE [W]

7:04 am STOP PECKS DR @ Cady Rd [NE]

7:11 am DEST EVERGREEN MS REG BUS LOAD ZONE

Route Last Updated: 10/27/2023



10/27/2023 11:40:09 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 14-A EVRG-Lowell EVERGREEN-AM 

Route:14-A EVRG-Lowell

Anchor Abbr:EVGRG Distance:11.35 mi.

6:31 am START MAIN BUS YARD DRIVEWAY No Intersection

6:47 am STOP RIVERFRONT BLVD @ 45TH PL SE [NW]

6:52 am STOP 44TH ST SE @ S 4th Ave [NE]

6:55 am STOP S 3rd Ave @ 48th St SE [NW]

6:57 am STOP S 3rd Ave @ MAIN ST [NW]

6:59 am STOP Lincoln St @ S 2ND AVE [SW]

7:00 am STOP Lowell Rd @ S 4th Ave [NE]

7:08 am DEST EVERGREEN MS REG BUS LOAD ZONE

Route Last Updated: 10/26/2023



10/27/2023 11:40:09 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 4-A EVRG-Claremont/47th EVERGREEN-AM 

Route:4-A EVRG-Claremont/47th

Anchor Abbr:EVGRG Distance:10.15 mi.

6:21 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE

6:31 am STOP Stop Just Past (N) of Highway Place [E]

6:39 am STOP 52nd St SE @ Alta Dr [S]

6:43 am STOP 47TH ST SE @ W View Dr [NE]

6:45 am STOP 4910/4913 WEST VIEW DRIVE [NW]

6:49 am STOP HOYT AVE @ 44TH ST SE [NW]

6:54 am STOP 52nd St SE @ Delaware Ave [NE]

6:57 am STOP 1111 47TH ST SE-EVERGREEN APTS [N]

6:59 am STOP 47TH ST SE @ COLLEGE AVE (NW) [NE]

7:02 am STOP College Ave @ 52nd St SE [NW]

7:12 am DEST EVERGREEN MS REG BUS LOAD ZONE

Route Last Updated: 10/26/2023



10/27/2023 11:40:09 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 60-A EVGR- 75TH/RAINIER EVERGREEN-AM 

Route:60-A EVGR- 75TH/RAINIER

Anchor Abbr:EVGRG Distance:4.60 mi.

6:48 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE

6:57 am STOP Ttereve Dr @ RAINIER DR [SW]

7:01 am STOP 74th St SE @ Highland Dr [N]

NORTH SIDE OF 75TH

7:03 am STOP 75TH ST SE @ RAINIER DR [NE]

7:06 am DEST EVERGREEN MS REG BUS LOAD ZONE

Route Last Updated: 10/26/2023



10/27/2023 11:40:09 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 11-A EVRG-MALL APTS EVERGREEN-AM 

Route:11-A EVRG-MALL APTS

Anchor Abbr:EVGRG Distance:6.47 mi.

6:42 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE

6:53 am STOP EVERETT MALL WAY @ W MALL DR (NW) [NE]

6:58 am STOP 100TH ST SE @ 100TH PL SE (SW) [SW]

7:01 am STOP TRAILSIDE VILLAGE AT MAILBOXES [NW]

7:05 am STOP BRUSKRUD RD @ 7th Ave SE [NE]

7:13 am DEST EVERGREEN MS REG BUS LOAD ZONE

Route Last Updated: 10/26/2023



10/27/2023 11:40:09 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 22-A EVRG-DOGWOOD/VR DR EVERGREEN-AM 

Route:22-A EVRG-DOGWOOD/VR DR

Anchor Abbr:EVGRG Distance:6.76 mi.

6:41 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE

6:50 am STOP Beverly Ln @ 52nd St SW [SE]

6:52 am STOP Dogwood Dr @ 47TH ST SW [SE]

6:53 am STOP Olympic Blvd @ E View Ridge Dr [SE]

6:55 am STOP Heather Rd @ 45th St SW [W]

6:58 am STOP 4801 DOGWOOD DR [W]

6:59 am STOP Dogwood Dr @ Alder St [NW]

7:01 am STOP Beverly Ln @ 52nd St SW [W]

7:03 am STOP Beverly Ln @ 58th St SE [NW]

7:08 am DEST EVERGREEN MS REG BUS LOAD ZONE

Route Last Updated: 10/26/2023



10/27/2023 11:40:09 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 36-A EVRG-Madison/Pinehurst EVERGREEN-AM 

Route:36-A EVRG-Madison/Pinehurst

Anchor Abbr:EVGRG Distance:6.10 mi.

6:47 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE

NORTH OF HOWARD AVE/housing hope

6:58 am STOP 6615 BROADWAY AVE-off road stop [E]

6:59 am STOP Broadway @ Lexington

7:01 am STOP BROADWAY AVE @ 61st St SE [SE]

7:02 am STOP Commercial Ave @ Lexington Ave [NW]

7:04 am STOP WETMORE AVE@ LEXINGTON AVE [NE]

7:06 am STOP WETMORE AVE @ Pinehurst Ave [W]

7:12 am DEST EVERGREEN MS REG BUS LOAD ZONE

Route Last Updated: 10/26/2023



10/27/2023 11:40:09 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 21-A EVRG-GLWD/Brookridge EVERGREEN-AM 

Route:21-A EVRG-GLWD/Brookridge

Anchor Abbr:EVGRG Distance:7.59 mi.

6:43 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE

6:51 am STOP 1st DrSE@Brookridge Blvd [E]

6:52 am STOP Brookridge blvd @ 1st Ave SE [E]

6:53 am STOP Brookridge Blvd @ 1st DR W/60th PL SE [N]

6:56 am STOP GLENWOOD AVE @ 55th Pl SW [SE]

CROSSERS

6:58 am STOP GLENNWOOD AVE@51st Pl SW [E]

CROSSERS

6:59 am STOP GLENWOOD AVE @ 49th Pl SW [E]

7:00 am STOP GLENWOOD AVE @ 48th St SW [SE]

7:02 am STOP W MUKILTEO BLVD @ Harborview Ln [SW]

7:10 am DEST EVERGREEN MS REG BUS LOAD ZONE

Route Last Updated: 10/26/2023



10/27/2023 11:40:09 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 2-A EVRG-EAST DR EVERGREEN-AM 

Route:2-A EVRG-EAST DR

Anchor Abbr:EVGRG Distance:5.08 mi.

6:44 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE

6:52 am STOP Sydney Ln @ W Beech St [SW]

6:54 am STOP 137 E Magnolia Ave [S]

6:59 am STOP 58th St SE @ East Dr [SW]

7:01 am STOP East Dr @ 61st St SE [NW]

7:06 am DEST EVERGREEN MS REG BUS LOAD ZONE

Route Last Updated: 10/27/2023



10/27/2023 11:40:09 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 30-A EVGR-V VIEW/MCDOUGALL EVERGREEN-AM 

Route:30-A EVGR-V VIEW/MCDOUGALL

Anchor Abbr:EVGRG Distance:7.77 mi.

6:38 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE

6:53 am STOP 7607 RIDGEWOOD DR (CT STOP) [W]

6:54 am STOP Larlin Dr @ Hamlet Ln [SW]

6:56 am STOP Forest View Dr @ Panaview Blvd [S]

6:57 am STOP Panaview Blvd @ Sunrise Dr [NE]

stop after turn onto Heather Way

7:00 am STOP Yew St @ Heather Way [NE]

7:12 am DEST EVERGREEN MS REG BUS LOAD ZONE

Route Last Updated: 10/26/2023



10/27/2023 11:40:09 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 68-A EVGR- EVERGREEN-AM 

Route:68-A EVGR-

Anchor Abbr:EVGRG Distance:6.02 mi.

6:52 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE

7:01 am STOP E Casino Rd @ Kossuth Ave [S]

7:03 am STOP Beverly Blvd @ Florida Dr [W]

7:08 am STOP McDougall Ave @ 74th St SE [SE]

7:09 am STOP McDougall Ave @ Jackson Ave [SE]

7:11 am STOP PULL OFF STOP @ GAS STATION [SE]

7:16 am DEST EVERGREEN MS REG BUS LOAD ZONE

Route Last Updated: 10/26/2023



10/27/2023 11:40:09 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 53-A EVRG-Pinehrst/BevBl/E Cas EVERGREEN-AM 

Route:53-A EVRG-Pinehrst/BevBl/E Cas

Anchor Abbr:EVGRG Distance:6.33 mi.

6:41 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE

6:51 am STOP WETMORE AVE @ Jackson Ave [W]

6:54 am STOP @ ALLEY between Adams & Columbia on Jefferson [W]

6:55 am STOP Jefferson Ave @ 74th St SE [NW]

6:58 am STOP BROADWAY AVE @ 78TH PL SE [NW]

7:00 am STOP Leland Dr @ Grant Dr [E]

7:01 am STOP Beverly Blvd @ 78TH PL SE [E]

7:02 am STOP Beverly Blvd @ Scenic Dr [E]

7:04 am STOP 7710 E CASINO RD [W]

7:05 am STOP E Casino Rd @ Kossuth Ave [NW]

7:09 am DEST EVERGREEN MS REG BUS LOAD ZONE

Route Last Updated: 10/26/2023



10/27/2023 11:40:09 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 26-A EVRG-PINEHURST/BROADWY EVERGREEN-AM 

Route:26-A EVRG-PINEHURST/BROADWY

Anchor Abbr:EVGRG Distance:8.38 mi.

6:24 am START MAIN BUS YARD DRIVEWAY No Intersection

off road stop in front of fire station

6:34 am STOP MADISON ST @ COLBY AVE [SW]

6:36 am STOP 6701 Commercial Ave [SE]

6:38 am STOP Commercial Ave @ 62nd St SE [SE]

6:41 am STOP Lowell Rd @ 55th St SE [NE]

6:44 am STOP Beverly Blvd @ 63rd St SE [NW]

6:47 am STOP Highland Dr @ Palm Ave [N]

6:55 am STOP EVERGREEN MS REG BUS LOAD ZONE

7:10 am DEST EVERGREEN MS REG BUS LOAD ZONE

Route Last Updated: 10/26/2023



10/27/2023 11:40:09 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 37-A EVRG-7th Ave EVERGREEN-AM 

Route:37-A EVRG-7th Ave

Anchor Abbr:EVGRG Distance:4.04 mi.

6:41 am START MAIN BUS YARD DRIVEWAY No Intersection

6:50 am STOP 7th Ave SE @ Emerson Pl [NW]

STOP AFTER TURN ONTO 94TH ST SE

6:52 am STOP 7TH AVE SE@94TH ST SE [S]

6:58 am STOP 10TH AVE SE @ 9th Ave SE [E]

6:59 am STOP 9th Ave SE @ 88th St SE [SE]

7:01 am STOP 9th Ave SE @ 84th St SE [SE]

7:07 am DEST EVERGREEN MS REG BUS LOAD ZONE

Route Last Updated: 10/26/2023


